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Lauren Cannon Lauren Cannon
Recruiter
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
lauren@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/lauren-c
annon-437352333/

Hailey Clark Hailey Clark
Recruiter
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
hclark@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/hailey-cl
ark-175109246/

Mikayla Cooper Mikayla Cooper
Recruiter
New Hire Solutions
122 E Pine St
Fitzgerald, GA 31750
O: (229) 424-0000
mikayla@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/mikayla-
cooper-4b7721260/

MarLeigh Foy MarLeigh Foy
Marketing + Business Coordinat
or
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
marleigh@newhiresolutions.ne
t
www.linkedin.com/in/marleigh
-good-8123b4197/?utm_source=
share&utm_campaign=share_vi

Brianna Jamison Brianna Jamison
Payroll + Accounts Manager
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
brianna@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/brianna-j
amison-47a59a26b

Kaytlyn Lindquist Kaytlyn Lindquist
Onboarding Specialist
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
kaytlyn@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/kaytlyn-l
indquist-1b92101b9/

Chelsea Lindsey Chelsea Lindsey
Recruiting Manager
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
chelsea@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/chelsea-li
ndsey-a820111aa/

Jason McLean Jason McLean
Risk Manager
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
jason@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/jason-mc
lean-335171107/
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Ed Millere Ed Millere
Chief Financial Of�cer
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
ed@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/edmond-
millere-4b411654/

Mandy Sheahan Mandy Sheahan
Senior Receptionist
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
mandy@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/mandy-s
heahan-991ba0232

Shannon Starnes, CSP Shannon Starnes, CSP
Fitzgerald Recruiting Manager
New Hire Solutions
122 East Pine Street
Fitzgerald, GA 31750
O: (229) 424-0000
shannon@newhiresolutions.ne
t
www.linkedin.com/in/shannon
-starnes-csp-0972091b9/

Newton The Dinosaur Newton The Dinosaur
Mascot
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
info@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/newtont
hedinosaur

Landis Thomas Landis Thomas
President / CEO
New Hire Solutions
174 Big Star Drive
Thomasville, GA 31757
O: (229) 227-9003
landis@newhiresolutions.net
www.linkedin.com/in/landis-th
omas-csp-3154a490/


